Federal Voting Intentions & National Leadership & Afghanistan & Issue Watch Detailed Tables
AFGHANISTAN

1. On Canada's mission to Afghanistan, in 2009 when our military mission is supposed to finish, which of the following would you be most likely to support? The government should either...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 132 104 65 380 250 70 217 435 343 485 516
Weighted Base 1001 132* 102* 65* 383 244 74* 279 390 324 484 517
Bring all of our troops home 436 55 34 22 165 125 35 137 166 130 172 264
44% 42% 33% 34% 43% 51% 47% 49% 43% 40% 36% 51%
BC J
Keep troops there but have them do 404 57 46 27 159 89 26 101 161 139 224 180
something like train Afghani soldiers or
police officers
40% 43% 45% 42% 41% 36% 35% 36% 41% 43% 46% 35%
K
Extend our current role and mission as 144 18 22 14 48 29 13 39 59 47 83 61
required
14% 14% 22% 21% 13% 12% 18% 14% 15% 14% 17% 12%
DE K
Don't know/Refused 17 2 0 2 11 2 0 2 4 9 5 12
2% 2% - 3% 3% 1% - 1% 1% 3% 1% 2%
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